
MEN'S 173.0 RESULTS

Men's 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Austin Temaat Cimarron High School 173.0 225.0 10

2 edgar rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 167.6 205.0 8

3 Elias Anguiano Ulysses High School 170.0 205.0 6

4 tracer chapman Scott City 172.0 195.0 4

5 Jorge  Aguilar Ulysses High School 170.0 115.0 2

6 Edwin Galindo Ulysses High School 170.0 105.0 0

7 Kyler Crane Stanton County Trojans 166.2 0 0

Men's 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 tracer chapman Scott City 172.0 355.0 10

2 edgar rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 167.6 315.0 8

3 Elias Anguiano Ulysses High School 170.0 300.0 6

4 Austin Temaat Cimarron High School 173.0 275.0 4

5 Kyler Crane Stanton County Trojans 166.2 200.0 2

6 Jorge  Aguilar Ulysses High School 170.0 185.0 1

7 Edwin Galindo Ulysses High School 170.0 155.0 0

Men's 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 tracer chapman Scott City 172.0 235.0 10

2 edgar rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 167.6 175.0 8

3 Elias Anguiano Ulysses High School 170.0 165.0 6

4 Austin Temaat Cimarron High School 173.0 165.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Kyler Crane Stanton County Trojans 166.2 160.0 2

6 Jorge  Aguilar Ulysses High School 170.0 135.0 1

7 Edwin Galindo Ulysses High School 170.0 95.0 0

Men's 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 tracer chapman Scott City 172.0 785.0 10

2 edgar rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 167.6 695.0 8

3 Elias Anguiano Ulysses High School 170.0 670.0 6

4 Austin Temaat Cimarron High School 173.0 665.0 4

5 Jorge  Aguilar Ulysses High School 170.0 435.0 2

6 Kyler Crane Stanton County Trojans 166.2 360.0 1

7 Edwin Galindo Ulysses High School 170.0 355.0 0


